

# ANNUAL Fees & Charges

## EISENHOWER GOLF CLUB



### DAILY GREEN FEES

	9 Holes	18 Holes
<b>E1 – E4/Cadets/</b>		
NAF I – II/GS 1 – 5 .....	\$21	\$29
E5– E9//NAF III/GS 6 – 8.....	\$26	\$40
01 – 03/NAF IV/GS 9 – 11.....	\$30	\$49
<b>04 &amp; above/NAF V/GS 12 &amp; above</b>		
Academy Contractors, VHIC .....	\$34	\$55
Civilian Guest .....	\$60	\$90
Family Guest* .....	\$49	\$65
Junior Fee (18/under) .....	\$12	\$18
Junior Guest (18/under).....	\$19	\$25
Alumni.....	\$49	\$65

\*Family guest includes mother/father, mother/ father in-law, son/daughter, son/daughter in-law

### UNLIMITED GOLF

#### ANNUAL GREEN FEES

March 1, 2026 through February 28, 2027

E1-E4/Cadets/NAF I-II/GS 1-5 ...	\$ 700
Family Rate .....	\$1,050
E5 – E9/NAF III/GS 6 – 8 .....	\$1,200
Family Rate .....	\$2,100
01 – 03 /NAF IV/GS 9-11 & above ..	\$1,700
Family Rate .....	\$2,800
04 & above/NAF V & above/GS 11 & above, VHIC .....	\$2,300
Family Rate .....	\$3,700

### RANGE BALLS

#### Tokens

**\$6 Small | \$9 Medium | \$12 Large**  
**Range Key (\$250 worth of range balls)**  
**\$200**

### RENTAL CLUBS

**Regular Clubs: \$30 9-holes | \$50 18-holes**  
**Cadet Clubs: \$20 9-holes | \$20 18-holes**

### Cart Fees

**Gas Cart (per person): \$14; 9-holes | \$20; 18-holes**  
**Push Cart: \$5; 9-holes | \$9; 18-holes**

**Fees for personal scooters, bikes, etc**  
**\$7; Daily | \$280; Annual**



**DOWNLOAD**  
OUR  
**FREE**  
**MOBILE APP**  
**TODAY**

AVAILABLE TO DOWNLOAD ON BOTH



BOOK TEE TIMES • DIGITAL SCORECARD  
 WEATHER UPDATES • COURSE STATUS  
 MESSAGE CENTER • VIEW GRILL MENU  
 TRACK STATS & LEADER BOARDS

**719.333.2606**